
2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Entry List
N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 50 m AP

Event 1
19 JUN 2025 -  9:05

1 TIMCHENKO Ekaterina CM1 09 JAN 2008 16.29

2 BRUNI Giulia ITA 08 AUG 2008 16.73
3 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 26 MAY 2008 16.76
4 HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta UKR 30 JUN 2009 16.83
5 SAPRYKINA Kseniia CM1 16 JUN 2008 16.91
6 MOHAMED HEGAB Mariam EGY 05 MAR 2009 16.91
7 MOHAMED SHALLAN Malak EGY 23 FEB 2008 17.01
8 CHATZIDAKI Eleftheria GRE 11 MAR 2008 17.04
9 KELLERMANN Alma GER 21 FEB 2008 17.17

10 MAALUST Krete EST 31 MAR 2009 17.18
11 GO Yekyung KOR 13 OCT 2010 17.25
12 FRANCO GIRALDO Valeria COL 13 APR 2011 17.46
13 SAEBISCH Kyra GER 25 JUL 2008 17.47
14 AMIDEI Daniela ITA 21 JUN 2008 17.53
15 DIAZ MONTOYA Isabela COL 30 NOV 2008 17.54
16 HORENOK Maiia UKR 28 MAY 2008 17.59
17 KUKK Johanna EST 05 MAY 2010 17.86
18 SALSANO Georgia FRA 19 FEB 2008 17.93
19 KARABULUT Ece Ayca TUR 11 JUN 2008 17.93
20 PISKINOGLU Ozun TUR 28 OCT 2009 18.02
21 SHIN Jay KOR 04 OCT 2009 18.86
22 SZCZYGIEL Weronika POL 11 JAN 2008 18.90
23 POIRIER Clementine FRA 15 JUN 2009 19.29
24 TRINGELOVA Tamara SVK 23 MAR 2008 19.36
25 AGUINAGA Xaviera ECU 04 NOV 2008 19.42
26 MUNOZ LOZANO Alejandra ESP 21 AUG 2008 19.45
27 SAKAGUCHI Yukari JPN 06 APR 2009 19.65
28 NAGAYAMA Mia JPN 13 OCT 2009 19.88
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Start List
LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 1
19 JUN 2025 -  9:05

Women's 50 m AP
Heats

WR   15.10   ZHU Bao Zhen CHN1988 Kaohsiung TPE 23 JUL 2009
WJ   15.71   YAO Huali CHN2006 Nanning CHN 02 NOV 2023

Heat 1 of 4
3 SAKAGUCHI Yukari JPN 06 APR 2009 19.65

4 AGUINAGA Xaviera ECU 04 NOV 2008 19.42

5 MUNOZ LOZANO Alejandra ESP 21 AUG 2008 19.45

6 NAGAYAMA Mia JPN 13 OCT 2009 19.88

Heat 2 of 4
1 SHIN Jay KOR 04 OCT 2009 18.86

2 DIAZ MONTOYA Isabela COL 30 NOV 2008 17.54

3 KELLERMANN Alma GER 21 FEB 2008 17.17

4 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 26 MAY 2008 16.76

5 MOHAMED HEGAB Mariam EGY 05 MAR 2009 16.91

6 FRANCO GIRALDO Valeria COL 13 APR 2011 17.46

7 SALSANO Georgia FRA 19 FEB 2008 17.93

8 TRINGELOVA Tamara SVK 23 MAR 2008 19.36

Heat 3 of 4
1 PISKINOGLU Ozun TUR 28 OCT 2009 18.02

2 AMIDEI Daniela ITA 21 JUN 2008 17.53

3 CHATZIDAKI Eleftheria GRE 11 MAR 2008 17.04

4 BRUNI Giulia ITA 08 AUG 2008 16.73

5 SAPRYKINA Kseniia CM1 16 JUN 2008 16.91

6 GO Yekyung KOR 13 OCT 2010 17.25

7 KUKK Johanna EST 05 MAY 2010 17.86

8 POIRIER Clementine FRA 15 JUN 2009 19.29

Heat 4 of 4
1 KARABULUT Ece Ayca TUR 11 JUN 2008 17.93

2 SAEBISCH Kyra GER 25 JUL 2008 17.47

3 MOHAMED SHALLAN Malak EGY 23 FEB 2008 17.01

4 TIMCHENKO Ekaterina CM1 09 JAN 2008 16.29

5 HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta UKR 30 JUN 2009 16.83

6 MAALUST Krete EST 31 MAR 2009 17.18

7 HORENOK Maiia UKR 28 MAY 2008 17.59

8 SZCZYGIEL Weronika POL 11 JAN 2008 18.90
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Entry List
N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 50 m AP

Event 2
19 JUN 2025

1 PESHKOV Iaroslav CM1 12 AUG 2008 14.52

2 GAIDAI Daniil CM1 18 AUG 2008 14.88
3 AHMED ELSAYED Marwan EGY 22 FEB 2008 14.91
4 BADR IBRAHIM Adel EGY 16 AUG 2008 14.95
5 KOROMPYLIS Angelos GRE 18 OCT 2009 15.07
6 SALAZAR YUSTI Samuel COL 19 MAR 2009 15.08
7 RESTREPO LONDONO Nicolas COL 27 SEP 2009 15.14
8 UMANETS Yaroslav UKR 24 APR 2008 15.30
9 KIM Yeongjoon KOR 11 NOV 2008 15.34

10 TSIAOUSIS Konstantinos GRE 21 MAY 2009 15.41
11 PETCHRATN Katanont THA 11 DEC 2009 15.48
12 CIANCIULLI Francesco ITA 29 JUL 2008 15.87
13 JARASSRI Phanuphong THA 17 JUL 2008 15.88
14 SOTSUGOV Alexander EST 26 JUL 2008 16.00
15 ROBISSON Anthelme FRA 22 JAN 2010 16.02
16 STEGEMANN Wilhelm GER 30 DEC 2008 16.13
17 BOROS Benedek HUN 16 MAR 2008 16.19
18 VARADI Zalan HUN 27 DEC 2008 16.26
19 VIGNOLI Gioele ITA 28 AUG 2008 16.30
20 BAUMANN Robin EST 03 JUN 2009 16.36
21 YAMANOGLU Ege Kerem TUR 18 MAY 2008 16.43
22 DRAUKSAS Donatas LTU 30 APR 2008 16.43
23 CUESTA Justin ECU 10 FEB 2008 16.43
24 MCNAB Adam Daniel SVK 01 APR 2008 16.56
25 BERGER Alex GER 07 AUG 2008 16.72
26 SEN Kaan Huseyin TUR 10 MAR 2009 16.76
27 NAKAMURA Yasuhiro JPN 15 JAN 2008 16.77
28 ZUFIAURRE AYERRA Xabier ESP 23 JAN 2008 16.95
29 YASUMOTO Natsuto JPN 29 APR 2008 16.97
30 MANOUCHEHRI Shervin AUT 27 NOV 2009 17.10
31 RAULT COQUANTIF Aharon FRA 13 APR 2009 17.17
32 NOVOTNY Andrej SVK 24 MAR 2009 17.26
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Start List
LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 2
19 JUN 2025

Men's 50 m AP
Heats

WR   13.70   KABANOV Pavel CM11985 Ioannina GRE 30 JUN 2019
WJ   14.19   LOSSNER Niklas GER2006 Leipzig GER 14 MAY 2023

Heat 1 of 4
1 RAULT COQUANTIF Aharon FRA 13 APR 2009 17.17

2 YASUMOTO Natsuto JPN 29 APR 2008 16.97

3 NAKAMURA Yasuhiro JPN 15 JAN 2008 16.77

4 BERGER Alex GER 07 AUG 2008 16.72

5 SEN Kaan Huseyin TUR 10 MAR 2009 16.76

6 ZUFIAURRE AYERRA Xabier ESP 23 JAN 2008 16.95

7 MANOUCHEHRI Shervin AUT 27 NOV 2009 17.10

8 NOVOTNY Andrej SVK 24 MAR 2009 17.26

Heat 2 of 4
1 CUESTA Justin ECU 10 FEB 2008 16.43

2 ROBISSON Anthelme FRA 22 JAN 2010 16.02

3 KIM Yeongjoon KOR 11 NOV 2008 15.34

4 AHMED ELSAYED Marwan EGY 22 FEB 2008 14.91

5 SALAZAR YUSTI Samuel COL 19 MAR 2009 15.08

6 CIANCIULLI Francesco ITA 29 JUL 2008 15.87

7 VARADI Zalan HUN 27 DEC 2008 16.26

8 MCNAB Adam Daniel SVK 01 APR 2008 16.56

Heat 3 of 4
1 BAUMANN Robin EST 03 JUN 2009 16.36

2 SOTSUGOV Alexander EST 26 JUL 2008 16.00

3 UMANETS Yaroslav UKR 24 APR 2008 15.30

4 GAIDAI Daniil CM1 18 AUG 2008 14.88

5 KOROMPYLIS Angelos GRE 18 OCT 2009 15.07

6 PETCHRATN Katanont THA 11 DEC 2009 15.48

7 BOROS Benedek HUN 16 MAR 2008 16.19

8 YAMANOGLU Ege Kerem TUR 18 MAY 2008 16.43

Heat 4 of 4
1 VIGNOLI Gioele ITA 28 AUG 2008 16.30

2 JARASSRI Phanuphong THA 17 JUL 2008 15.88

3 RESTREPO LONDONO Nicolas COL 27 SEP 2009 15.14

4 PESHKOV Iaroslav CM1 12 AUG 2008 14.52

5 BADR IBRAHIM Adel EGY 16 AUG 2008 14.95

6 TSIAOUSIS Konstantinos GRE 21 MAY 2009 15.41

7 STEGEMANN Wilhelm GER 30 DEC 2008 16.13

8 DRAUKSAS Donatas LTU 30 APR 2008 16.43

 FSWM50MAP-------------HEAT--------_51A1 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  FRI 06 JUN 2025 at 22:41



2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Entry List
N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 1500 m SF

Event 103
19 JUN 2025 - 17:22

1 VOROBIOVA Veronika UKR 03 APR 2008 13:35.44

2 LEONARDI Anna ITA 13 JAN 2008 13:35.59
3 PAVLOVA Daria CM1 08 SEP 2009 13:38.30
4 NOVIKOVA Elizaveta CM1 13 DEC 2010 13:41.53
5 LEE Jimin KOR 02 APR 2008 13:46.99
6 KALFIDOU Eleni GRE 10 SEP 2009 13:55.83
7 KRULJAC Lana CRO 07 JAN 2008 13:59.35
8 REDA ABDELHADY Goudy EGY 22 JUL 2008 14:00.01
9 TAMER ELMORSY Renad EGY 09 JUL 2008 14:00.12

10 NEMETH Nora HUN 01 OCT 2008 14:04.00
11 FILOGLOU Anna GRE 24 MAR 2009 14:09.67
12 MALTSEVA Varvara UKR 25 JAN 2008 14:15.92
13 KRALICKOVA Veronika CZE 19 JUN 2008 14:28.42
14 KAMAULI Karla CRO 04 AUG 2010 14:36.36
15 MENCARELLI Giulia ITA 13 SEP 2008 14:40.83
16 CALISKAN Hayat TUR 15 JAN 2009 14:42.01
17 DOCKALOVA Julie CZE 31 JUL 2009 14:45.82
18 WOJNAR Julia AUT 09 APR 2008 14:48.07
19 YILMAZ Asya Ceren TUR 02 MAY 2009 14:55.37
20 LOPEZ PASTRANA Sara COL 24 JAN 2008 15:04.85
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Start List
LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 3
19 JUN 2025

Women's 1500 m SF 

WR  13:01.48   LIU Jiao CHN1987 Hodmezovasarhely HUN 03 AUG 2011
WJ  13:27.82   SCHIKORA Johanna Kathari GER2002 Istanbul TUR 31 JUL 2018

Slow Heat 1 of 2
3 YILMAZ Asya Ceren TUR 02 MAY 2009 14:55.37

4 DOCKALOVA Julie CZE 31 JUL 2009 14:45.82

5 WOJNAR Julia AUT 09 APR 2008 14:48.07

6 LOPEZ PASTRANA Sara COL 24 JAN 2008 15:04.85

Slow Heat 2 of 2
1 MENCARELLI Giulia ITA 13 SEP 2008 14:40.83

2 KRALICKOVA Veronika CZE 19 JUN 2008 14:28.42

3 FILOGLOU Anna GRE 24 MAR 2009 14:09.67

4 TAMER ELMORSY Renad EGY 09 JUL 2008 14:00.12

5 NEMETH Nora HUN 01 OCT 2008 14:04.00

6 MALTSEVA Varvara UKR 25 JAN 2008 14:15.92

7 KAMAULI Karla CRO 04 AUG 2010 14:36.36

8 CALISKAN Hayat TUR 15 JAN 2009 14:42.01

Fast Heat
1 KRULJAC Lana CRO 07 JAN 2008 13:59.35

2 LEE Jimin KOR 02 APR 2008 13:46.99

3 PAVLOVA Daria CM1 08 SEP 2009 13:38.30

4 VOROBIOVA Veronika UKR 03 APR 2008 13:35.44

5 LEONARDI Anna ITA 13 JAN 2008 13:35.59

6 NOVIKOVA Elizaveta CM1 13 DEC 2010 13:41.53

7 KALFIDOU Eleni GRE 10 SEP 2009 13:55.83

8 REDA ABDELHADY Goudy EGY 22 JUL 2008 14:00.01
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Entry List
N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 1500 m SF

Event 104
19 JUN 2025 - 17:49

1 GILMUTDINOV Ainur CM1 22 SEP 2008 12:45.11

2 TAREK GHAZALY Mazen EGY 26 JUL 2009 12:49.11
3 ASHRAF ELHRAWY Ahmed EGY 13 MAR 2009 12:50.12
4 MAALAOUI Nadhir TUN 13 APR 2008 12:50.20
5 MAKSIMOV Vladimir CM1 14 DEC 2008 12:51.19
6 PLOC Vasilij CZE 04 APR 2008 13:07.44
7 FACAN Csaba Levente HUN 02 SEP 2009 13:22.32
8 GUTAI Balazs HUN 09 MAY 2009 13:22.64
9 ODUM Ali Aras TUR 09 MAR 2009 13:27.78

10 TRESCEC Tin CRO 24 MAR 2009 13:29.43
11 BAUMANN Sten EST 03 JUN 2009 13:37.52
12 ULUSOY Ege TUR 07 SEP 2010 13:45.23
13 HRISTOV Hristian ESP 11 MAR 2008 13:58.92
14 KONKEL Albert POL 31 MAR 2010 14:30.00
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Start List
LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 4
19 JUN 2025

Men's 1500 m SF 

WR  12:09.74   BUKOR Adam HUN1999 Wroclaw POL 05 JUL 2017
WJ  12:22.74   BUKOR Adam SVK1997 Annemasse FRA 07 JUL 2016

Slow Heat
2 HRISTOV Hristian ESP 11 MAR 2008 13:58.92

3 BAUMANN Sten EST 03 JUN 2009 13:37.52

4 ODUM Ali Aras TUR 09 MAR 2009 13:27.78

5 TRESCEC Tin CRO 24 MAR 2009 13:29.43

6 ULUSOY Ege TUR 07 SEP 2010 13:45.23

7 KONKEL Albert POL 31 MAR 2010 14:30.00

Fast Heat
1 FACAN Csaba Levente HUN 02 SEP 2009 13:22.32

2 MAKSIMOV Vladimir CM1 14 DEC 2008 12:51.19

3 ASHRAF ELHRAWY Ahmed EGY 13 MAR 2009 12:50.12

4 GILMUTDINOV Ainur CM1 22 SEP 2008 12:45.11

5 TAREK GHAZALY Mazen EGY 26 JUL 2009 12:49.11

6 MAALAOUI Nadhir TUN 13 APR 2008 12:50.20

7 PLOC Vasilij CZE 04 APR 2008 13:07.44

8 GUTAI Balazs HUN 09 MAY 2009 13:22.64

 FSWM1500MSF-----------TIM---------_51A3 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  FRI 06 JUN 2025 at 23:00



2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Entry List
N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 100 m BF

Event 5
19 JUN 2025

1 IVANUSHKINA Polina CM1 05 MAR 2008 47.56

2 TURUCZ Zoe HUN 11 MAR 2008 48.30
3 VLACHANTONI Panagiota GRE 04 JUN 2008 49.24
4 DOROGAVTSEVA Sofia CM1 07 JUL 2008 49.26
5 CABELLO PEREZ Alba ESP 27 MAR 2008 49.34
6 MOHAMED HEGAB Mariam EGY 05 MAR 2009 49.40
7 MOHAMED SAID Farida EGY 27 SEP 2010 49.50
8 PONTELLO Fiamma ITA 16 MAY 2008 49.57
9 SIASIOU Kallirroi GRE 06 APR 2009 49.65

10 SIMIONI Celeste ITA 04 SEP 2009 50.02
11 NAGY Eszter HUN 18 FEB 2009 50.05
12 DIVISOVA Klara CZE 03 SEP 2008 50.33
13 CHERNYSHCHUK Valeriia UKR 18 MAR 2008 50.42
14 KAIVOLA Emma FIN 15 MAY 2009 51.59
15 ANTON ALZAMORA Maria ESP 08 SEP 2008 51.62
16 HRADECKA Vera SVK 28 MAY 2009 51.85
17 BELEN Melek Ecrin TUR 03 MAR 2010 52.02
18 SZCZYGIEL Weronika POL 11 JAN 2008 52.15
19 VELARTOVA Zuzana CZE 01 FEB 2011 52.15
20 AGUINAGA Xaviera ECU 04 NOV 2008 52.30
21 GRGIC Gabrijela CRO 02 FEB 2010 52.42
22 CAMPOVERDE Emily ECU 16 JUN 2008 52.66
23 ASSYLGAREYEVA Alissa KAZ 07 JUL 2009 52.74
24 ATASOY Ilgin TUR 13 JAN 2008 52.89
25 PEKARSKI Sofie EST 03 SEP 2010 53.50
26 ENDO Ichika JPN 22 FEB 2011 54.22
27 WONG Kathleen MAS 02 APR 2008 58.43
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Start List
LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 5
19 JUN 2025

Women's 100 m BF
Heats

WR   45.16   SENANSZKY Petra HUN1994 Wroclaw POL 22 JUL 2017
WJ   47.16   PATLASOVA Maria CM11999 Annemasse FRA 06 JUL 2016

Heat 1 of 4
3 WONG Kathleen MAS 02 APR 2008 58.43

4 PEKARSKI Sofie EST 03 SEP 2010 53.50

5 ENDO Ichika JPN 22 FEB 2011 54.22

Heat 2 of 4
1 GRGIC Gabrijela CRO 02 FEB 2010 52.42

2 ANTON ALZAMORA Maria ESP 08 SEP 2008 51.62

3 SIASIOU Kallirroi GRE 06 APR 2009 49.65

4 VLACHANTONI Panagiota GRE 04 JUN 2008 49.24

5 MOHAMED HEGAB Mariam EGY 05 MAR 2009 49.40

6 DIVISOVA Klara CZE 03 SEP 2008 50.33

7 VELARTOVA Zuzana CZE 01 FEB 2011 52.15

8 ATASOY Ilgin TUR 13 JAN 2008 52.89

Heat 3 of 4
1 AGUINAGA Xaviera ECU 04 NOV 2008 52.30

2 KAIVOLA Emma FIN 15 MAY 2009 51.59

3 PONTELLO Fiamma ITA 16 MAY 2008 49.57

4 TURUCZ Zoe HUN 11 MAR 2008 48.30

5 CABELLO PEREZ Alba ESP 27 MAR 2008 49.34

6 NAGY Eszter HUN 18 FEB 2009 50.05

7 BELEN Melek Ecrin TUR 03 MAR 2010 52.02

8 ASSYLGAREYEVA Alissa KAZ 07 JUL 2009 52.74

Heat 4 of 4
1 SZCZYGIEL Weronika POL 11 JAN 2008 52.15

2 CHERNYSHCHUK Valeriia UKR 18 MAR 2008 50.42

3 MOHAMED SAID Farida EGY 27 SEP 2010 49.50

4 IVANUSHKINA Polina CM1 05 MAR 2008 47.56

5 DOROGAVTSEVA Sofia CM1 07 JUL 2008 49.26

6 SIMIONI Celeste ITA 04 SEP 2009 50.02

7 HRADECKA Vera SVK 28 MAY 2009 51.85

8 CAMPOVERDE Emily ECU 16 JUN 2008 52.66
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Entry List
N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 100 m BF

Event 6
19 JUN 2025

1 KHALED ZAKI Mohamed EGY 21 JUL 2008 43.15

2 SHTARK Matvey CM1 18 JUL 2008 43.28
3 KOVALENOK Maksim CM1 13 OCT 2008 43.49
4 MOHAMED RAYAN Abdelrahma EGY 20 MAR 2008 43.71
5 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 16 MAY 2008 44.01
6 ZONTOS Spyridon GRE 12 JAN 2009 44.13
7 ZEMBA David CZE 16 APR 2008 44.15
8 DOBOS Laszlo HUN 05 JUL 2008 44.20
9 GOMEZ JALIL Mauricio ECU 01 FEB 2008 44.28

10 KUSSANOV Insar KAZ 15 APR 2009 44.57
11 KOMAR Filip POL 20 MAR 2009 44.65
12 ZOSYM Tymofii UKR 15 MAY 2008 44.83
13 FEROCI Francesco ITA 12 AUG 2008 45.44
14 SMOSZNA Wiktor POL 15 AUG 2008 45.58
15 JARASSRI Phanuphong THA 17 JUL 2008 45.72
16 PETCHRATN Katanont THA 11 DEC 2009 45.81
17 ECCEL Alessandro ITA 19 JAN 2008 45.83
18 AKHMETOV Damir KAZ 15 SEP 2009 45.87
19 SEN Kaan Huseyin TUR 10 MAR 2009 45.95
20 GURISATTI Ifj Robert HUN 13 JUN 2008 46.00
21 KING Luis AUT 07 JAN 2008 46.03
22 KAZIMOGLU Seydi TUR 04 SEP 2008 46.03
23 CHU Hyeonseo KOR 04 AUG 2008 46.08
24 ACOSTA GARCIA Jorge A. COL 21 MAY 2010 46.09
25 KIM Taehoon KOR 14 AUG 2008 46.27
26 MCNAB Adam Daniel SVK 01 APR 2008 46.54
27 WIKSTEN Max FIN 30 JUN 2008 46.66
28 HSU Chun-Wei TPE 17 AUG 2010 46.85
29 EL ALAOUI Adam FRA 30 JAN 2009 46.86
30 GOLOVIN Ivan EST 17 JUL 2009 46.90
31 CUESTA Justin ECU 10 FEB 2008 46.98
32 JAKUBEC Matej CZE 13 MAY 2010 47.08
33 HAHKONEN Jaroslav FIN 19 APR 2009 47.20
34 IVANOVIC Karlo CRO 02 MAY 2009 47.40
35 MARTINOVIC Niksa CRO 24 JAN 2008 47.42
36 BUCZACKI Andrej SVK 11 JUN 2009 47.75
37 LIU Po-Yu TPE 15 FEB 2009 47.98
38 BAUMANN Robin EST 03 JUN 2009 47.98
39 HASHIBA Haruki JPN 03 APR 2008 48.79
40 SHAHNOOR Sadid BAN 04 MAY 2009 1:00.50
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Start List
LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 6
19 JUN 2025

Men's 100 m BF
Heats

WR   40.81   KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon POL2002 Godollo HUN 20 JUL 2023
WJ   41.56   FEDKIN Aleksey CM12002 Istanbul TUR 30 JUL 2018

Heat 1 of 5
1 HASHIBA Haruki JPN 03 APR 2008 48.79

2 BAUMANN Robin EST 03 JUN 2009 47.98

3 MARTINOVIC Niksa CRO 24 JAN 2008 47.42

4 HAHKONEN Jaroslav FIN 19 APR 2009 47.20

5 IVANOVIC Karlo CRO 02 MAY 2009 47.40

6 BUCZACKI Andrej SVK 11 JUN 2009 47.75

7 LIU Po-Yu TPE 15 FEB 2009 47.98

8 SHAHNOOR Sadid BAN 04 MAY 2009 1:00.50

Heat 2 of 5
1 CUESTA Justin ECU 10 FEB 2008 46.98

2 EL ALAOUI Adam FRA 30 JAN 2009 46.86

3 WIKSTEN Max FIN 30 JUN 2008 46.66

4 KIM Taehoon KOR 14 AUG 2008 46.27

5 MCNAB Adam Daniel SVK 01 APR 2008 46.54

6 HSU Chun-Wei TPE 17 AUG 2010 46.85

7 GOLOVIN Ivan EST 17 JUL 2009 46.90

8 JAKUBEC Matej CZE 13 MAY 2010 47.08

Heat 3 of 5
1 KAZIMOGLU Seydi TUR 04 SEP 2008 46.03

2 JARASSRI Phanuphong THA 17 JUL 2008 45.72

3 GOMEZ JALIL Mauricio ECU 01 FEB 2008 44.28

4 KOVALENOK Maksim CM1 13 OCT 2008 43.49

5 ZONTOS Spyridon GRE 12 JAN 2009 44.13

6 ZOSYM Tymofii UKR 15 MAY 2008 44.83

7 AKHMETOV Damir KAZ 15 SEP 2009 45.87

8 ACOSTA GARCIA Jorge A. COL 21 MAY 2010 46.09

Heat 4 of 5
1 GURISATTI Ifj Robert HUN 13 JUN 2008 46.00

2 SMOSZNA Wiktor POL 15 AUG 2008 45.58

3 DOBOS Laszlo HUN 05 JUL 2008 44.20

4 SHTARK Matvey CM1 18 JUL 2008 43.28

5 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 16 MAY 2008 44.01

6 KOMAR Filip POL 20 MAR 2009 44.65

7 ECCEL Alessandro ITA 19 JAN 2008 45.83

8 CHU Hyeonseo KOR 04 AUG 2008 46.08
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LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Heat 5 of 5
1 SEN Kaan Huseyin TUR 10 MAR 2009 45.95

2 FEROCI Francesco ITA 12 AUG 2008 45.44

3 ZEMBA David CZE 16 APR 2008 44.15

4 KHALED ZAKI Mohamed EGY 21 JUL 2008 43.15

5 MOHAMED RAYAN Abdelrahma EGY 20 MAR 2008 43.71

6 KUSSANOV Insar KAZ 15 APR 2009 44.57

7 PETCHRATN Katanont THA 11 DEC 2009 45.81

8 KING Luis AUT 07 JAN 2008 46.03
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Entry List
ORD TEAM NAT Q.TIME

CODE SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

Women's 4x100 m SF

Event 7
19 JUN 2025

1 TURKIYE TUR 2:13.56

IKBNXzI KARABULUT Ece Ayca 11 JUN 2008 TUR
8h5wFkG YILMAZ Asya Ceren 02 MAY 2009 TUR
wa8fhPf CALISKAN Hayat 15 JAN 2009 TUR
0zSDKQR PISKINOGLU Ozun 28 OCT 2009 TUR

2 ITALY ITA 2:43.43
p5ALP2J RAFFAETA' Anna 07 MAY 2009 ITA
sm3omE7 LEONARDI Anna 13 JAN 2008 ITA
Ni5yHzc CARRARO Sofia 18 APR 2008 ITA
qHL01up BRUNI Giulia 08 AUG 2008 ITA

3 UKRAINE UKR 2:45.00
OTTG8Rp HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta 30 JUN 2009 UKR
jnLOard VOROBIOVA Veronika 03 APR 2008 UKR
mNYXmLE HORENOK Maiia 28 MAY 2008 UKR
wQAFCr1 YAKOVLEVA Anna 05 DEC 2008 UKR

4 GREECE GRE 2:45.57
k3qXfwD TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 26 MAY 2008 GRE
doQXRuy ILIAKI Maria 09 AUG 2009 GRE
ZD8IebX PRENTANOU Angeliki 08 NOV 2008 GRE
IQAeKb0 VASILOPOULOU Lydia Kalli 03 JAN 2009 GRE

5 COLOMBIA COL 2:48.56
ycmE0nX LOPEZ PASTRANA Sara 24 JAN 2008 COL
HjET6Lq CASTRO ECHEVERRY Maria 09 MAR 2008 COL
JPN0Cyu ESPINOSA QUINTERO Ana S. 24 APR 2009 COL
oebuHKd FRANCO GIRALDO Valeria 13 APR 2011 COL

6 EGYPT EGY 2:51.72
Fd2uqkZ MOHAMED SHALLAN Malak 23 FEB 2008 EGY
sdmyqbQ TAMER ELMORSY Renad 09 JUL 2008 EGY
pqxnnge REDA ABDELHADY Goudy 22 JUL 2008 EGY
3lxZd9x MOHAMED HEGAB Mariam 05 MAR 2009 EGY

7 CZECHIA CZE 3:00.68
fN0ZEqy DIVISOVA Klara 03 SEP 2008 CZE
4Csac7X DOCKALOVA Julie 31 JUL 2009 CZE
p76c6Iy VELARTOVA Zuzana 01 FEB 2011 CZE
l3hmk0D KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza 11 JAN 2008 CZE

8 SPAIN ESP 3:02.67
r17ny7M MUNOZ LOZANO Alejandra 21 AUG 2008 ESP
Q9eL5NO HERASYMCHUK Anastasia 12 AUG 2008 ESP
wwrSjsN ANTON ALZAMORA Maria 08 SEP 2008 ESP
D3tnVm6 CABELLO PEREZ Alba 27 MAR 2008 ESP

9 REPUBLIC OF KOREA KOR

xQTWPmb LEE Jimin 02 APR 2008 KOR
eVfpPp3 SHIN Jay 04 OCT 2009 KOR
G90GvUp GO Yekyung 13 OCT 2010 KOR
NHd6tBu LEE Yeonjoo 22 APR 2010 KOR
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Start List
LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 7
19 JUN 2025

Women's 4x100 m SF
Heats

WR   2:34.54   CMAS1 CM1 Volos GRE 27 JUN 2016
WJ   2:40.52   CMAS1 CM1 Istanbul TUR 02 AUG 2018

Heat 1 of 2
3 EGY - EGYPT 2:51.72

MOHAMED SHALLAN Malak 23 FEB 2008

TAMER ELMORSY Renad 09 JUL 2008

REDA ABDELHADY Goudy 22 JUL 2008

MOHAMED HEGAB Mariam 05 MAR 2009

4 ITA - ITALY 2:43.43

RAFFAETA' Anna 07 MAY 2009

LEONARDI Anna 13 JAN 2008

CARRARO Sofia 18 APR 2008

BRUNI Giulia 08 AUG 2008

5 GRE - GREECE 2:45.57

TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 26 MAY 2008

ILIAKI Maria 09 AUG 2009

PRENTANOU Angeliki 08 NOV 2008

VASILOPOULOU Lydia Kalli 03 JAN 2009

6 ESP - SPAIN 3:02.67

MUNOZ LOZANO Alejandra 21 AUG 2008

HERASYMCHUK Anastasia 12 AUG 2008

ANTON ALZAMORA Maria 08 SEP 2008

CABELLO PEREZ Alba 27 MAR 2008
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LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Heat 2 of 2
2 KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA

LEE Jimin 02 APR 2008

SHIN Jay 04 OCT 2009

GO Yekyung 13 OCT 2010

LEE Yeonjoo 22 APR 2010

3 COL - COLOMBIA 2:48.56

LOPEZ PASTRANA Sara 24 JAN 2008

CASTRO ECHEVERRY Maria 09 MAR 2008

ESPINOSA QUINTERO Ana S. 24 APR 2009

FRANCO GIRALDO Valeria 13 APR 2011

4 TUR - TURKIYE 2:13.56

KARABULUT Ece Ayca 11 JUN 2008

YILMAZ Asya Ceren 02 MAY 2009

CALISKAN Hayat 15 JAN 2009

PISKINOGLU Ozun 28 OCT 2009

5 UKR - UKRAINE 2:45.00

HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta 30 JUN 2009

VOROBIOVA Veronika 03 APR 2008

HORENOK Maiia 28 MAY 2008

YAKOVLEVA Anna 05 DEC 2008

6 CZE - CZECHIA 3:00.68

DIVISOVA Klara 03 SEP 2008

DOCKALOVA Julie 31 JUL 2009

VELARTOVA Zuzana 01 FEB 2011

KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza 11 JAN 2008
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Entry List
ORD TEAM NAT Q.TIME

CODE SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

Men's 4x100 m SF

Event 8
19 JUN 2025

1 COLOMBIA COL 2:24.64

bnxAeuo SOSA MORA Samuel A. 08 MAR 2008 COL
JOUAPI2 GOMEZ ALVAREZ Santiago 23 APR 2008 COL
UgQ2jlW CASTRO LESMES Raul S. 01 FEB 2010 COL
lmwwS28 PENALOZA MORERA Lucas 17 FEB 2009 COL

2 CZECHIA CZE 2:26.07
37GYdlC PLOC Vasilij 04 APR 2008 CZE
6taM3px SVOBODA Jakub 17 MAY 2009 CZE
sJhjp0a JAKUBEC Matej 13 MAY 2010 CZE
WssINOA ZEMBA David 16 APR 2008 CZE

3 EGYPT EGY 2:28.48
IDU0kDH BADR IBRAHIM Adel 16 AUG 2008 EGY
sdxbQh9 TAREK GHAZALY Mazen 26 JUL 2009 EGY
zPOEvG5 ASHRAF ELHRAWY Ahmed 13 MAR 2009 EGY
a2vILSO AHMED ELSAYED Marwan 22 FEB 2008 EGY

4 GREECE GRE 2:29.11
boRt4DD KOROMPYLIS Angelos 18 OCT 2009 GRE
EGYMFhD TSIAOUSIS Konstantinos 21 MAY 2009 GRE
0v0npB3 LOGOTHETIS Vasileios 13 APR 2009 GRE
4hBjJNH GKIOKAS Konstantinos 23 JUL 2009 GRE

5 ITALY ITA 2:35.02
5KmCfDD VIGNOLI Gioele 28 AUG 2008 ITA
xCfVM5c PALLESCHI Damiano 10 JUN 2008 ITA
R4sdRjb CIANCIULLI Francesco 29 JUL 2008 ITA
aWHBYw9 GUERRINI Matteo 27 FEB 2008 ITA

6 TURKIYE TUR 2:37.50
2igA4w2 AKTURK Omer Kayra 04 JUN 2010 TUR
hrPkds1 YAMANOGLU Ege Kerem 18 MAY 2008 TUR
UoAljto KAZIMOGLU Seydi 04 SEP 2008 TUR
50Gv8nF ODUM Ali Aras 09 MAR 2009 TUR

7 FRANCE FRA 2:42.00
IMAoNw6 ROBISSON Anthelme 22 JAN 2010 FRA
Bd4IPTz RAULT COQUANTIF Aharon 13 APR 2009 FRA
IMf91UK SLESIAK Mael 03 APR 2009 FRA
WaZ3yP7 HALTER Ambroise 03 OCT 2009 FRA

8 ESTONIA EST 2:44.00
Xz9gAeJ BAUMANN Robin 03 JUN 2009 EST
ieBkDW1 SOTSUGOV Alexander 26 JUL 2008 EST
bGbvB4k RADTSENKO Maksim 02 JUL 2010 EST
kdKk2ut KULIKOV Nikita 18 MAR 2009 EST

9 HUNGARY HUN

hI5QabW VARADI Zalan 27 DEC 2008 HUN
wfNWKme BOROS Benedek 16 MAR 2008 HUN
gaM5Key GUTAI Balazs 09 MAY 2009 HUN
GMzJTYO FACAN Csaba Levente 02 SEP 2009 HUN

10 REPUBLIC OF KOREA KOR

1YU8BjK KIM Yeongjoon 11 NOV 2008 KOR
TnMXOoO CHU Hyeonseo 04 AUG 2008 KOR
wtj9IY5 JANG Donggeon 11 AUG 2008 KOR
F5KdLwZ LEE Sangmin 09 JUN 2008 KOR
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Start List
LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 8
19 JUN 2025

Men's 4x100 m SF
Heats

WR   2:16.54   CMAS1 CM1 Wroclaw POL 22 JUL 2017
WJ   2:24.01   CMAS1 CM1 Chania GRE 29 JUN 2014

Heat 1 of 2
2 HUN - HUNGARY

VARADI Zalan 27 DEC 2008

BOROS Benedek 16 MAR 2008

GUTAI Balazs 09 MAY 2009

FACAN Csaba Levente 02 SEP 2009

3 TUR - TURKIYE 2:37.50

AKTURK Omer Kayra 04 JUN 2010

YAMANOGLU Ege Kerem 18 MAY 2008

KAZIMOGLU Seydi 04 SEP 2008

ODUM Ali Aras 09 MAR 2009

4 CZE - CZECHIA 2:26.07

PLOC Vasilij 04 APR 2008

SVOBODA Jakub 17 MAY 2009

JAKUBEC Matej 13 MAY 2010

ZEMBA David 16 APR 2008

5 GRE - GREECE 2:29.11

KOROMPYLIS Angelos 18 OCT 2009

TSIAOUSIS Konstantinos 21 MAY 2009

LOGOTHETIS Vasileios 13 APR 2009

GKIOKAS Konstantinos 23 JUL 2009

6 EST - ESTONIA 2:44.00

BAUMANN Robin 03 JUN 2009

SOTSUGOV Alexander 26 JUL 2008

RADTSENKO Maksim 02 JUL 2010

KULIKOV Nikita 18 MAR 2009
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LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Heat 2 of 2
2 KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA

KIM Yeongjoon 11 NOV 2008

CHU Hyeonseo 04 AUG 2008

JANG Donggeon 11 AUG 2008

LEE Sangmin 09 JUN 2008

3 ITA - ITALY 2:35.02

VIGNOLI Gioele 28 AUG 2008

PALLESCHI Damiano 10 JUN 2008

CIANCIULLI Francesco 29 JUL 2008

GUERRINI Matteo 27 FEB 2008

4 COL - COLOMBIA 2:24.64

SOSA MORA Samuel A. 08 MAR 2008

GOMEZ ALVAREZ Santiago 23 APR 2008

CASTRO LESMES Raul S. 01 FEB 2010

PENALOZA MORERA Lucas 17 FEB 2009

5 EGY - EGYPT 2:28.48

BADR IBRAHIM Adel 16 AUG 2008

TAREK GHAZALY Mazen 26 JUL 2009

ASHRAF ELHRAWY Ahmed 13 MAR 2009

AHMED ELSAYED Marwan 22 FEB 2008

6 FRA - FRANCE 2:42.00

ROBISSON Anthelme 22 JAN 2010

RAULT COQUANTIF Aharon 13 APR 2009

SLESIAK Mael 03 APR 2009

HALTER Ambroise 03 OCT 2009

 FSWM4X100MSF----------HEAT--------_51B1 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  FRI 06 JUN 2025 at 23:04


